
Sida

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

4036
7630

W173023
2.000 SEK

Saab 9-3 -04
Pedalställ 

SAAB 9-3 2,2 TID 2.2 TID 4CYL MANUELL 5VXL SKÅP
KOMPLETT BROMS/KOPPLING

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

10.642
A

5442
7630

W554478
800 SEK

Ligier JS 50 -20
Pedalställ 

JS50
 

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

526
A*


